
Streetz Tampa Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Blakely Jones - K&D Company


Lotte Warner - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Valentina Jaques - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Makyla Chwala - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Gia Mirro - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Emily Maudlin - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Parker Milsom - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Natalia Castellano - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

 Evie Richard - Premier Dance


 Julia Jacob - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Keidi Suci - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Jacqueline Piles - G-Force Dance Company

Skye Buchanan - G-Force Dance Company


Ava Chyomy - Soul Studios

Soleil LaPlante - West Austin Dance Academy


Ashley’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Ashlynn Ruskiewicz - K&D Company


Sloan Siembak - K&D Company

Allison Shane - Soul Inspired Dance Complex


 Nehyssa Turenne - Radar Dance Complex

Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Bella Mauffray - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

 Elise Leblanc - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Katie Haber - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire

 Shalyce Oberman - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Rachel Carter - New Level Dance Company

Briana  Suci - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Makena Oglesby - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Katherine Anderson - The Dance Haus


Hayley Mooneyham - New Level Dance Company


Seth’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Stella Brogan - New Level Dance Company


Macey Strickland - New Level Dance Company

Lainey Hess - New Level Dance Company

Reese Braga - New Level Dance Company


Caroline Winston - K&D Company

 Serenity Hayes - New Level Dance Company


Brooklyn Gordon - Soul Studios

Alexandria Smith - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios


Sophia Doyle - Soul Studios

Chela Levy - K&D Company


Audrey Rowe - The Dance Haus

Daniela Hernandez - The Dance Haus


Ryann Weaver - New Level Dance Company

Emersen Speer - The PAC




Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Marlow Hess - New Level Dance Company

Hadley Flack - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Aviana Capri - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


 Julia Ritchea - STEPS School of Dance

Harley Morgan - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Gia Gomez - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire

Halle Linogon - K&D Company


Zoe Rivera - K&D Company

 Lacey Otash - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Miley Mattey - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Brayden Winchell - Nicole Cote School of Dance


Halle Druschel - K&D Company

Stefani Sweitzer - Energize Dance Studio


Ava Weissman - New Level Dance Company

Ashlyn Palacios - K&D Company

Noemi Colon - The Dance Haus


Sofia Scott - K&D Company

Francesca Prida - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Paighton Shirk - The Dance Haus

Mackenzie Ballard - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Maia Smyl - New Level Dance Company

Isabella Bustillo - The Dance Collective


Vivian Taylor - K&D Company

 Gianna Palmiotto - Dancing Plus


Sienna Campbell - New Level Dance Company

Isabella Dibenedetto - New Level Dance Company


Olivia Manship - New Level Dance Company

Charlotte Dister - New Level Dance Company

 Taylor Lapointe - New Level Dance Company


Ashleybeth Calix-Sori - The Dance Haus

Madison Kuster - K&D Company


Ashlyn Weldon - New Level Dance Company

Avary Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850


Katie Reilly - K&D Company


Donovan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Renee Johnson - Nicole Cote School of Dance


Jiji Calderon - Soul Studios

Camille Smith - K&D Company


Gemma Taylor-Heard - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Olivia Beck - K&D Company


Tessa Cockrell - K&D Company

Ila Davidson - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Peyton  Hussey - K&D Company

Luisa Boyle - K&D Company


Paitin Leckey - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire

Lexie Zales - New Level Dance Company


 Kiersten Mcauley - Tampa Bay Dance Academy




Mollee’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Haley Vinueza - K&D Company


 Chloe Todman - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

 Zoe Ynguanzo - Radar Dance Complex


Grace Winston - K&D Company

Riley Cooper - K&D Company


Elia Rogozinski - K&D Company

Nataleigh Possert - K&D Company

Carmen Pupello - K&D Company


Lily Hackney - New Level Dance Company

Isabella Rolon - STEPS School of Dance


Sofia Brown - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Lacey Hubbard - The Dance Haus


Ella Dobler - New Level Dance Company

 Reagan Hess - New Level Dance Company

Desa Jankes - New Level Dance Company


 Hayley Vanwagner - New Level Dance Company

Ava Curbow - Premier Dance


Emily’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Chase Leadmon - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire


Skylar Coon - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Claire Mathson  - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Ivy Sepulveda - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire


Basia Howery - Independent

Abby Arena - K&D Company


Aiyana Boyer - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Vayda Jetton - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Hailey Springston - K&D Company

Kaylan Bunnell - G-Force Dance Company


Lillian Malone - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Bekah Goerl - Elite Fine Arts Academy


Gianna Joseph - K&D Company

Lauren Johnson - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


 Hope Riddle - K&D Company

Kayli Callahan - K&D Company


Jim’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Bristal Boyer - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Amelia  Burres - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Sophia  Zapata - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Gemma Hickey - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire

Addison Usina - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Kiley Harmon - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Delaney Gelwix - New Level Dance Company

Mikhaela  Costello - 3' N Motion Dance Studio


Josie Deats - K&D Company

]Alaina Terrell - New Level Dance Company


Adrian Martin - K&D Company

Kennedy Weddle - K&D Company


Patricia Negron Torres - K&D Company

Ava Rodriguez - Centerstage Dance Academy




Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Chloe Todman - 3' N Motion Dance Studio


Ashley’s Standout - Desa Jankes - New Level Dance Company

Donovan’s Standout - Tessa Cockrell - K&D Company


Emily’s Standout - Kiersten Mcauley - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Jim’s Standout - Isabella Burmeister - K&D Company


Justin’s Standout - Natalia Castellano - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Mollee’s Standout - Amelia  Burres - 3' N Motion Dance Studio


Seth’s Standout - Chela Levy - K&D Company

Sloan’s Standout - Ashleybeth Calix-Sori - The Dance Haus


Studio Scholarship Winners 
3' N Motion Dance Studio - Addison Usina 


STEPS School of Dance - Ashlyn Wolfe 

Tampa Bay Dance Academy - Lillian Malone 


 The Dance Haus - Paighton Shirk


Inspire Scholarship Winner 
Chela Levy - K&D Company


Crew Scholarship Winners 
Half Scholarship 

Macey Strickland - New Level Dance Company

Full Scholarships 

Amelia  Burres - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Ava Curbow - Premier Dance


Lux Scholarship Winners 
Jara Ramos - K&D Company


Block Talent Agency Scholarship Winners 
Daniela Hernandez - The Dance Haus


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Francesca Prida - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


TRIBE Scholarship Winner 
The Dance Haus


The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner 
C.S.O.D.’S Dance Empire


IDA Award Winner 
Unravel - The Dance Haus


Streetz Studio Intensive Winners 
K&D Company


Tampa Bay Dance Academy




Mini Elite Runner Up Winners 
Haley Vinueza - K&D Company


Kenneth Braga - New Level Dance Company

Emmy Jo Salinas - K&D Company


Blakely Jones - K&D Company

Harper Stein - New Level Dance Company

Marlow Hess - New Level Dance Company


Kendall  Wortz - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Bristal Boyer - 3' N Motion Dance Studio


Remington Volkes - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire

Tatum Walter - K&D Company

 Emma Euley - K&D Company


Isabella Przepis - K&D Company

Charlotte Leung - K&D Company

Halle Linogon - K&D Company

 Riley Cooper - K&D Company


Elia Rogozinski - K&D Company

Harley Morgan - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


 Mia Patel - The Dance Haus

Dylan  Wortz - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Tessa Vinueza - K&D Company

 Emily Maudlin - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Sophia  Zapata - 3' N Motion Dance Studio


Amaya Strawn - The Dance Haus

Salem Howell - G-Force Dance Company


Jara Ramos - K&D Company

Sabryn Stein - New Level Dance Company


Mini Elite Winners 
Zoe Ynguanzo - Radar Dance Complex


Stella Brogan - New Level Dance Company

Macey Strickland - New Level Dance Company


Lotte Warner - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Lainey Hess - New Level Dance Company

Amelia  Burres - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Kaley Moore - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Caroline Winston - K&D Company

Makyla Chwala - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Gia Mirro - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Lily Hackney - New Level Dance Company


Junior Elite Runner Up Winners 
Livi Henkin - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire


Mikhaela  Costello - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Kathryn Holcomb - STEPS School of Dance


 Vivian Taylor - K&D Company

Dillon Clark-Wimmer - K&D Company


Sara Deguimera - STEPS School of Dance

Josie Deats - K&D Company

Basia Howery - Independent

Jiji Calderon - Soul Studios


Gianna Maccarone - The Dance Haus




Tessa Cockrell - K&D Company


Junior Elite Winners 
Renee Johnson - Nicole Cote School of Dance


Kiley Harmon - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Sofia Brown - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


 Reagan Hess - New Level Dance Company

Gianna Palmiotto - Dancing Plus


Scarlett Zapata - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Isabella Dibenedetto - New Level Dance Company


Miley Mattey - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Clemence  Robert - The Dance Haus


 Madison Fernandez - New Level Dance Company

Olivia Manship - New Level Dance Company


 Ava Rodriguez - Centerstage Dance Academy


Teen Elite Runner Up Winners 
Sara Tokar - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Taylor Lapointe - New Level Dance Company

Aspen Howell - G-Force Dance Company


 Natalie Hom - The Dance Haus

Keidi Suci - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Makenzie Nickerson - The Dance Haus


Lilah Zamore - K&D Company

Ashleybeth Calix-Sori - The Dance Haus


Ella Kudzinski - K&D Company

Amalia Barrido - K&D Company

 Rose Hinsdale - K&D Company


 Riley  Appleton  - K&D Company

Alex Muroff - New Level Dance Company


Skye Buchanan - G-Force Dance Company

Katie Haber - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire

Autumn Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850

Avary Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850

Alessandra Conde - The Dance Haus


Carina Castellano - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Ava Weissman - New Level Dance Company


Sophia Doyle - Soul Studios

Jess Marchese - G-Force Dance Company

Ava Clearwater - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire


Katie Reilly - K&D Company

Grace Bartolomeo - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire

Jordyn Nelson - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Soleil LaPlante - West Austin Dance Academy


Teen Elite Winners

Evie Richard - Premier Dance


Sarah Kate Matthews - New Level Dance Company

Jordy Clark-Wimmer - K&D Company


Peyton  Hussey - K&D Company

 Nehyssa Turenne - Radar Dance Complex


Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Bella Mauffray - Tampa Bay Dance Academy




 Ashlyn Weldon - New Level Dance Company

 Mahli Rice - The Dance Haus


Jacqueline Piles - G-Force Dance Company

Elise Leblanc - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Aubrey Xayasone - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

 Luisa Boyle - K&D Company


Kaylan Bunnell - G-Force Dance Company

Stefani Sweitzer - Energize Dance Studio


Ava Chyomy - Soul Studios

Arielle Strawn - The Dance Haus


 Shalyce Oberman - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Noemi Colon - The Dance Haus


Senior Elite Runner Up Winners 
Rachel Carter - New Level Dance Company


Ava Unutoa - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire

Hayley Vanwagner - New Level Dance Company


 Emily Zinna - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Alondra Rodriguez - The Dance Haus


Lauren Johnson - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Avery Doyle - K&D Company


 Kennedy Weddle - K&D Company

Audrey Rowe - The Dance Haus


Mackenzie Ballard - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Ryann Weaver - New Level Dance Company


Senior Elite Winners 
Briana  Suci - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Ava Curbow - Premier Dance

 Paitin Leckey - C.S.O.D.'S Dance Empire


 Hannah Hussey - K&D Company

 Francesca Prida - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Daniela Hernandez - The Dance Haus

 Hayley Mooneyham - New Level Dance Company



